
2024050 Noord Kaap Mini 2
GS 16

1

2

TSA082130

TSA081248

NW

NC

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

lize WIID 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA091284

TSA092425

NC

NC

Hailey DOHERTY

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA 6-2, 7-5

5

6

TSA081293

TSA091820

FS

NC

Milan  KROUCAMP

Loudine FOURIE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA081361

TSA091349

NC

FS

Emily  HUGO

[2] Tamzin MOSTERT 6-0, 6-2

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Hailey DOHERTY

6-0, 6-0

Milan  KROUCAMP

[2] Tamzin MOSTERT

7-5, 6-3

[1] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

[2] Tamzin MOSTERT

4-6, 6-2, 10-6

[2] Tamzin MOSTERT

Hailey DOHERTY

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-1, 6-0

Milan  KROUCAMP

lize WIID

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA 6-0, 6-2

Loudine FOURIE

Emily  HUGO 6-4, 7-5

lize WIID

Emily  HUGO

2-6, 6-3, 10-4

lize WIID

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

Loudine FOURIE 6-3, 6-0

Loudine FOURIE
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